NEW! HR Service Hub
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MANAGING TWO SYSTEMS SIMULTANEOUSLY BEGINNING 10/25/21

HR SERVICE HUB - Where you will begin opening (and managing) ALL
your HR request/tickets ON/AFTER: 10/25/21.

DETAILS

Torequest service on/after 10/25/21, use the new HR SERVICE HUB found at:
https://berkeley.service-now.com/HRServiceHub.
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1. You can get to existing HR ServiceNow cases by using the LEGACY CASES
linkin the top right (blue) menu bar. It goes directly to your HR case view
list. Remember, existing requests/tickets will not be automatically re-created in
the new HR Service Hub.

2. Use theIT CATALOG link to get to the SERVICE at UC BERKELEY page (see
the explanation on theright).

(Legacy) HR SERVICENOW CATALOG - Where you will manage all
your existing (open) requests/tickets opened prior to 10/25/21.
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DETAILS

The other ways to get to the Legacy HR ServiceNow system:
e Usethe existing SERVICE at UC BERKELEY page found at:
https://berkeley.service-now.com/ess/
o Options have been added for both HR Service Hub and Legacy HR
ServiceNow cases.
e When using the new HR SERVICE HUB:

o The “IT CATALOG” link will take you to the SERVICE AT UC BERKELEY
page where you can still view “All My Tickets”, “Get IT Help”, and “Get
HR Help”.
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NEW! HR Service Hub - pace=

SUPPORT - “what if I need more help?”

BRS regions have identified HR SERVICE HUB CHAMPIONS.
e Theywill be THE “go-to’s” to assist and support their teams and
departments.
e They will also maintain the HR Service Hub Groups for their region.
e The Champions Team is shown on the right and can be found [online].

WHAT ELSE SHOULD I KNOW? M

e Anew HR Service Hub webpage is now live on the BRS website at:
https://regionalservices.berkeley.edu/hr-service-hub. It houses all the
project information, Fast Facts and Training Libraries (coming soon!).

¢ Youwill continue to view and manage open recruitment cases using the
LEGACY CASES menu option in the HR Service Hub top navigation bar,
until the recruitment is closed. (See page 1 screenshot)

e Once the HR Service Hub goes live, start practicing with the new/improved
SEARCH function - you will see it's even easier to find what you need.

e Thefirst “release” after go-live will be on 11/16/21 - and will include
highly prioritized fixes/enhancements. We will continue to have releases
when additional enhancements are ready.

WHERE TO FIND DETAILS 9

You can check out the new HR Service Hub webpage(s)
on the Berkeley Regional Services (BRS) website.
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HR SERVICE HUB “CHAMPIONS”

Name
Dominga Estrada
Lisa Wolfe

Robert (Rob)
Fredrickson

Linda Marmolejo
Danny Reyes
Shelly Gough
Diana Zhang
Darryl San Pedro
Katie Hernandez
Renee Wallace
Aza Gevorkian
Marco Ruiz

Jose Padilla
Thomas Miao

Jeremy Engleman

Alison Murray

Colette Arreguin

Email

estradadr@berkeley.edu=

lisa.wolfe@berkeley.edu=

rob .fredrickson@berkeley.edu

Imarmolejo@berkeley.edu=

dannyreyes@berkeley.edu=

gough@berkeley.edu=

dhzhang@berkeley.edu=

darrylsp@berkeley.edu=

katiemaeS53@berkeley.edu=

rwallace@berkeley.edu=

agevorki@berkeley.edu=

marco.ruiz@berkeley.edu=

josepadilla@berkeley.edu=

tmiao510@berkeley.edu=

jengleman@berkeley.edu=

alison.murray@berkeley.edu=

carreguin@berkeley.edus

Department/Unit

BEARS Region

BEARS Region

BEARS Region

BEST Region
BEST Region
BEST Region
BEST Region
ChaMPS Region
ChaMPS Region
ProS Region
ProS Region
ProS Region
SHARE Region
SHARE Region

BRS Central
Services

BRS Central
Services

BRS Central
Services

Berkeley


https://regionalservices.berkeley.edu/regional-services/hracademic-personnel-support-hraps/hr-service-hub
https://regionalservices.berkeley.edu/hr-service-hub

